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CSU CLOTHING REQUEST
	DATE OF REQUEST:
     
	TIME OF REQUEST: 
     
	
	PD
	
	OLA 
	
	OLD

	
	
	
	OPDS
	
	OTHER:      

	REQUESTOR’S NAME: 
     
	OFFICE PHONE :
     
	CELL PHONE: 
     

	ASSIGNED ATTORNEY (If Not Requestor):      

	CLIENT NAME:      
	CR#      

	BOOKING #:      
	JUDGE:      

	PANT SIZE:
	     
	TRIAL DATE:       

	SHIRT SIZE:
	     
	TRIAL TIME:      

	SHOE SIZE:
	     
	ANTICIPATED DURATION:      

	SIZES CONFIRMED:
	YES  	NO 

	MEN CLOTHING*
	WOMEN CLOTHING*

	 PANT(S)
	QUANTITY
	     
	 DRESS(ES)
	QUANTITY
	     

	 SHIRT(S)
	QUANTITY
	     
	 BLOUSE(S)
	QUANTITY
	     

	 SHOES
	QUANTITY
	     
	 SHOES
	QUANTITY
	     

	 TIE(S)
	QUANTITY
	     
	 SOCKS
	QUANTITY
	     

	 SOCKS
	QUANTITY
	     
	 SLACK(S)
	QUANTITY
	     

	 SUIT JACKET(S)
	QUANTITY
	     
	 SUIT DRESS(ES)
	QUANTITY
	     

	 SUIT(S)
	QUANTITY
	     
	 OTHER:      



*See page 2 of this document for a clothing size chart.

Central Services Unit
620 West Jackson Street, Suite 3077, Phoenix, AZ 85003
 
Main Line: 602-506-7711 x #33000
Email Requests: _CSURequest@mail.maricopa.gov
Cari Holt: 32640 CSU Supervisor
Shirley Brenden: 32524 CSU Office Aide Lead
Anthony Palacios: 30438 CSU Office Aide Lead

Clothing requests may be submitted to CSU as soon as possible but no later than 2 days before the scheduled trial date.



	MEN’S SHIRT SIZES

	Size
	Chest
	Neck

	S
	36
	14-14.5

	M
	38-40
	15-15.5

	L
	42-44
	16-16.5

	XL
	46-48
	17-17.5

	XXL
	50-52
	18-18.5

	3XL
	54-56
	19-19.5

	4XL
	58-60
	20-20.5



	Women’s Wear



	WOMEN’S SHIRT SIZES
	
	WOMEN’S PANT SIZES

	Size
	Numeric
Size
	Chest
	
	Size
	Waist
	Hips

	XS
	4
	32.5
	
	4
	28.5
	38

	S
	6/8
	35
	
	6
	29.5
	39

	M
	10/12
	37.5
	
	8
	30.5
	40

	L
	14/16
	40.5
	
	10
	31.5
	41

	XL
	18/20
	43.5
	
	12
	33
	41.5

	2XL
	22/24
	46.5
	
	14
	34.5
	42.5

	
	
	
	
	16
	36
	44

	
	
	
	
	18
	38
	46.5

	
	
	
	
	20
	40
	52.5

	
	
	
	
	22
	42
	54.5

	
	
	
	
	24
	44
	56.5




